
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3449
7481

W1533848
250 SEK

Mitsubishi Outlander -20
Hazard light Switches 

OUTLANDER PHEV PLUG-IN HYBRID 2,4 HYBRID TRONIC 4WD
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

93
A*


